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SEQ   NºAUTO
DATA 

INFRAÇÃO
DATA 

VENCIMENTO
DATA 

PAGAMENTO
VALOR 

PAGO (R$)

VALOR 
ACUMULADO 

(R$)

MATRICULA 
AGENTE

FUNSET

1   M30028000 12/03/2014  02/12/2016   03/06/2019       127,69      127,69      5209     6,38

2   M30032338 14/10/2014  13/09/2016   03/06/2019       53,20      180,89      6250     2,66

3   M30054686 28/07/2016  29/11/2016   03/06/2019       127,69      308,58      7720     6,38

4   M30053544 20/03/2017  25/06/2019   04/06/2019       234,77      543,35      5253     11,73

5   M30053566 12/06/2016  01/07/2019   04/06/2019       68,10      611,45      5238     3,40

6   M30010547 09/01/2012  27/09/2016   05/06/2019       85,13      696,58      5663     4,25

7   M30041685 02/04/2017  18/09/2018   05/06/2019       293,47      990,05      5194     14,67

8   M30047519 24/03/2017  28/01/2019   05/06/2019       195,23      1.185,28      7768     9,76

9   M30040432 19/03/2015  20/03/2017   06/06/2019       53,20      1.238,48      5244     2,66

10   M30040943 19/04/2015  17/06/2016   07/06/2019       85,13      1.323,61      5721     4,25

11   M30003150 02/07/2012  27/02/2018   10/06/2019       127,69      1.451,30      5663     6,38

12   M30028400 31/05/2014  25/06/2019   10/06/2019       153,23      1.604,53      5637     7,66

13   M30047721 11/04/2017  26/03/2018   10/06/2019       293,47      1.898,00      7768     14,67

14   M30007020 08/07/2011  09/06/2017   11/06/2019       127,69      2.025,69      5253     6,38

15   M30047720 11/04/2017  26/03/2018   11/06/2019       293,47      2.319,16      7768     14,67

16   M28931607 12/12/2006  25/06/2018   12/06/2019       127,69      2.446,85      5641     6,38

17   M30041927 11/11/2015  07/03/2016   12/06/2019       191,54      2.638,39      7732     9,57

18   M30005706 19/09/2012  23/07/2018   13/06/2019       191,54      2.829,93      5209     9,57

19   M30024289 11/09/2013  25/06/2019   13/06/2019       153,23      2.983,16      5238     7,66

20   M30027315 11/03/2015  23/07/2018   13/06/2019       127,69      3.110,85      7720     6,38

21   M30028315 06/02/2014  23/07/2018   13/06/2019       85,13      3.195,98      6246     4,25

22   M30028669 13/03/2014  23/07/2018   13/06/2019       53,20      3.249,18      6243     2,66

23   M30028764 27/03/2014  25/06/2019   13/06/2019       68,10      3.317,28      6246     3,40

24   M30040538 09/02/2015  23/07/2018   13/06/2019       127,69      3.444,97      5659     6,38

25   M30040664 30/04/2015  16/10/2017   13/06/2019       53,20      3.498,17      7744     2,66

26   M30040711 10/04/2015  25/06/2019   13/06/2019       42,56      3.540,73      6243     2,12

27   M30053515 23/12/2016  26/12/2017   13/06/2019       195,23      3.735,96      5253     9,76

28   M30022330 02/05/2013  19/09/2016   14/06/2019       85,13      3.821,09      6239     4,25

29   M30029370 05/05/2014  03/12/2014   17/06/2019       53,20      3.874,29      6250     2,66

30   M30040363 09/03/2015  12/09/2017   17/06/2019       127,69      4.001,98      7753     6,38

31   M30040947 19/04/2015  18/09/2018   17/06/2019       127,69      4.129,67      5721     6,38

32   M30047554 25/03/2017  25/06/2019   17/06/2019       234,77      4.364,44      7757     11,73

33   M30006505 07/05/2012  29/09/2017   18/06/2019       85,13      4.449,57      6241     4,25

34   M30054968 10/03/2017  16/06/2017   18/06/2019       1.549,22      5.998,79      7720     77,46

35   M30031539 17/07/2014  12/12/2016   19/06/2019       191,54      6.190,33      6243     9,57

36   M30032349 21/10/2014  12/12/2016   19/06/2019       53,20      6.243,53      6250     2,66

37   M30032709 25/11/2014  27/06/2016   19/06/2019       574,62      6.818,15      7757     28,73

38   M30054960 08/03/2017  16/06/2017   21/06/2019       222,19      7.040,34      7720     11,10

39   M30028261 01/06/2014  30/04/2018   24/06/2019       85,13      7.125,47      5237     4,25

40   M30011293 23/02/2012  18/09/2018   25/06/2019       85,13      7.210,60      6246     4,25

41   M30041419 01/03/2017  04/12/2017   25/06/2019       195,23      7.405,83      5227     9,76

42   M30043302 13/03/2017  23/08/2019   25/06/2019       156,18      7.562,01      7720     7,80

43   M30023485 16/05/2013  26/06/2019       191,54      7.753,55      5253     9,57

44   M30025938 30/08/2013  05/08/2019   26/06/2019       191,54      7.945,09      6246     9,57

45   M30032856 04/12/2014  23/08/2019   26/06/2019       42,56      7.987,65      7723     2,12

46   M28948126 21/09/2009  09/06/2017   28/06/2019       191,54      8.179,19      5238     9,57

47   M30023438 21/05/2013  23/09/2013   28/06/2019       127,69      8.306,88      5663     6,38

48   M30028055 06/06/2014  14/11/2017   28/06/2019       574,62      8.881,50      5246     28,73

49   M30029422 02/07/2014  23/08/2019   28/06/2019       68,10      8.949,60      6243     3,40
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